
Home > Mixing > Belle > Tip-Up Mixers > Minimix 130 > Main Assembly (Up To May 2000)

Main Assembly (Up To May 2000)

 

ID StockCode     Description Price Suggested Qty    

1 7/8011   Screw M8 X 20 Hex Bzp POA 2

2 4/8006   Washer
M8 POA 4

3 901/99931   Wheel Retainer POA 2

4 901/99930   Spacer Wheel POA 2

5 3/7019   Pipe Clip - Pc23 25mm Dia Blk POA 2

6 3/7020   Push Clip - Ref 065 5737 Blk POA 2

7 7/8004   Screw - 8 X 12 Hex POA 2

Select Language   Powered by Translate

 


 
 
 
 


Home Spare Parts Product Info Contact Us Help

Search

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts&c=6
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts&c=24&lvl=1
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts&c=40&lvl=2
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts&id=31
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9089
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8011.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24977
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13113
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=14683
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=23505
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/3-7019.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13531
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/3-7020.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=2800
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8004.jpg
https://translate.google.com/
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=index
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=serial_search
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=stock_checker
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=basket
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=my_account
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts_home
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=products
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=parts_help
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts


8 4/8003   Spring Washer
M8

POA 2

9 9/8014   Bolt M8 X 50 Bzp POA 4

10 8/8008   Nut M8 Nyloc Bzp POA 6

11 900/20500   Spanner M8 POA 2

16 XS35   Handle Grip POA 2

17 901/10100   Handle Wa POA 1

19 7/6028 Screw M6 X 14 Taptite Pozipan POA 4

22 XS05   Maxi Wormshaft Circlip POA 1

23 53/0001   Bearing 6205-zz POA 1

24 901/10800 Drive - Pinion W.a POA 1

25 53/0002 Bearing 6202-2z POA 2

26 3/0039 Pin Spirol 6 X 25 POA 1

27 3/4026   Plug Stand Front-ref199311 Blk POA 2

28 3/4025   Plug Stand Top -ref 199133 Blk POA 4

29 901/99904   Wheel 8" Dia 0200 20/60mm Hub POA 2

30 901/13900   Leg Support Pivot POA 1

31 901/99901   Stand Leg POA 4

34 71/0093   Harness Front Door (basic) POA 1

36 901/99921 Switch -230 Nvr POA 1

37 901/99913   Motor Case POA 1

38 7/0008 Screw 3.9 X 19 S/tap Pozipan POA 3

39 7/0009 Screw 3.5 X 9.5 S/tap Pozipan POA 2

40 901/99912 Belt Snap 6epj503 POA 1

41 901/99908 Pulley Large 0130 POA 1

43 901/99929   Switch Nvr 110v - 50hz POA 1

44 901/99907 Seal - Motor Cover POA 1

45 901/16100   Kit Motor Replacement POA 1

46 901/99934   Rubber - Drum Boss Protector POA 1

47 901/99910 Bracket Motor Mounting POA 1

48 4/8002 Washer - 8mm Shake Proof Bzp
M8 POA 3

49 7/8009 Screw Set M8x30 Hex Bzp POA 5

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26357
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8003.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=1788
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/9-8014.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21308
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8008.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7082
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13013
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/XS35.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7228
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24944
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-6028.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=16886
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/XS05.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9295
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/53-0001.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=22368
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-10800.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7164
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/53-0002.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12568
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/3-0039.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=18135
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/3-4026.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=6371
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=18864
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=14110
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=15521
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26653
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=16736
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901.99921.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26690
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7435
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-0008.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=19876
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-0009.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=22950
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99912.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=3866
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99908.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=11918
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13179
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99907.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9927
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=5516
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99934%201.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13503
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99910.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=20302
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8002.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9900
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8009.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts


50 901/10400   Frame - Base W.a POA 1

51 901/99916 Shield Motor Cover Outer POA 1

52 901/99915 Shield Motor Cover Inner POA 1

53 901/99956SP   Ring Gear & Cover Kit M130 POA 1

54 3/0038   Rivet Steel 4.8 X 16
Now Use 3/0050 POA 6

55 53/0003   Bearing 6304-2z POA 1

56 901/99956SP   Ring Gear & Cover Kit M130 POA 1

57 901/11500   Kit - Bag Mini 130 Parts Euro1 POA 1

57 901/11700   Kit - Bag Mini 130 Parts Euro2 POA 1

58 901/11600   Motor Cover Cee7 230v
Euro Lead POA 1

59 901/12200   Kit Decals Mini 130 Euro1 POA 1

59 901/12300   Kit Decals Mini 130 Euro2 POA 1

60 901/99927   Socket Euro (cee7/230v/2p) POA 1

61 901/99919   Gasket Euro Socket POA 1

62 901/99928   Cap Euro Socket POA 1

 
Please note all prices exclude VAT

 

ALTRAD Belle reserves the right to alter details and specifications without notice.
Site Map (Main | Spares) | Privacy Policy | Term & Conditions of Sale | Modern Slavery Statement | Corporate Governance 

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Update All

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7551
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=23909
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99916.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=22729
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99915.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9169
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901.99956SP.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=10882
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/3-0038.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=19993
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/53-0003.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9169
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901.99956SP.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26688
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26689
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=25653
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=5053
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=8772
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=5742
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/901-99927.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26691
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26692
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=site_map
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=site_map_spares
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=privacy_policy
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=t_and_c
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=Modern_Slavery_Statement
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=Corporate_Governance
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=contact_parts

